ProductSheet
HP LaserJet MFP M234sdw Printer (6GX01F)
Get wireless two-sided printing,[1] smart setup and mobility
solutions,[2] and MFP productivity.
A high-productivity MFP with the fastest
two-sided printing in its class,[2] an
automatic feeder, and the time-saving HP
Smart app.[6,7] Count on peace of mind

Seamless setup [6]
Amazing scanning, now on your smartphone [6]
Generated by Dynamic Collateral Tool – (ww-en) – Sep 19, 2024 8:16 AM UTC+0000
ProductSheet | HP LaserJet MFP M234sdw Printer (6GX01F)
Specications
Print quality black (best) Up to 600 x 600 dpi
Print speed black (ISO, A4) Up to 29 ppm
Print speed black (ISO, letter) Up to 30 ppm
Print speed Print speed up to 30 ppm (black)
Functions Print, copy, scan
Duplex printing Auto-duplex
Duty cycle (monthly, A4) Up to 20,000 pages
Printer smart software features Automatic duplex printing, HP Auto-On/Auto-Off[1], HP Smart App[2] [1,2]
Energy savings feature technology HP Auto-on/Auto-off Technology
Replacement cartridges
Regular Replacement Cartridge for DM1: HP 134A Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1340A (~1100), HP 134X Black
LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1340X (~2400); Regular Replacement Cartridge for DM2: HP 135A Black LaserJet Toner
Cartridge, W1350A (~1100), HP 135X Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1350X (~2400); Regular Replacement
Cartridge for RoEM: HP 136A Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1360A (~1150), HP 136X Black LaserJet Toner
Cartridge, W1360X (~2600); Regular Replacement Cartridge for China & India: HP 137A Black LaserJet Toner
Cartridge, W1370A (~1150), HP 137X Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge, W1370X (~2600)[4]
Supplies feature HP JetIntelligence Cartridge
Connectivity, standard 1 Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000 Base-TX network; 1 Hi-Speed USB 2.0 (device); Wireless 802.11b/g/n, Dual band
2.4GHz/5GHz
Network capabilities 1 Ethernet 10/100Base-TX; 1 built-in Wi-Fi 802.11b/g/n

shipment), 0.04 watts (Auto-off/Manual-on), 0.04 (Manual Off)
(Power requirements are based on the country/region where the printer is sold. Do not convert
operating voltages. This will damage the printer and void the product warranty. Power
consumption values typically based on measurement of 115V device.)
Power supply type Built-in 110V or 200V Power Supply
What's in the box
HP LaserJet MFP M234sdw Printer; HP Black LaserJet Toner Cartridge (~700 page); Reference Guide; Setup Poster;
Warranty Guide & Flyer in some countries; Power cord[3]
Manufacturer Warranty One-year limited warranty
Generated by Dynamic Collateral Tool – (ww-en) – Sep 19, 2024 8:16 AM UTC+0000
3
ProductSheet | HP LaserJet MFP M234sdw Printer (6GX01F)
Top Recommended Displays, Accessories and Services
HP Black and White Laser Toner Printer Cartridges
HP 137A Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1370A
HP 137X High Yield Black Original LaserJet Toner Cartridge W1370X
Generated by Dynamic Collateral Tool – (ww-en) – Sep 19, 2024 8:16 AM UTC+0000
4
ProductSheet | HP LaserJet MFP M234sdw Printer (6GX01F)
Messaging Footnotes